X

54818
DMV
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ASPEN 54818 Vol. M02 Page 32812

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

E FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION
Owner's Certificate of Legal Internet MO2 Page 29255

	OALIEL	Э	ACI :	uncar	Ç
PLATE # <u>X14269</u>	6		0	f2	\

EXEMPT FILE

EM 44009

The following must be submitted to DIVIV:	
1) This form, completed and signed by all parties with an interest in the manufactured structure.	All areas of the form must be
completed.	

 2) A Title Report or Lot Book Report. (The title report or lot book r 3) If the manufactured structure is new and is financed, proof of th 4) Proof all taxes for the current tax year have been paid on the m 	e loan approval. anufactured structure	. Proof may be a Ce	
Paid, Form 113, issued by the county where the manufactured s	structure was located LAND		
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgage names and addresses. If there are none, write "none."		deeds of trust below.	Space is provided for two
NAME AND ADDRESS Homecomings Financial and MERS, In 1425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, Petaluma, CA NAME AND ADDRESS		041-382674	-4
Legal description and location of real property: (as recorded by contact 4, Block 6, Tract No. 1019, WINEMA PENING plat thereof on file in the office of the Clo	SULA UNIT #2.	according to t	he official
Property Address 40218 Lobart Way, Chiloquin, OR 97624 TAX LOT NUMBER (from assessor) MAP NUMBER		ACCOUNT NUMBER	
R-3407-028 DO-C If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on the manufactured struct of trust, and lien holders whose interest is secured. Space is provided there are none, write "none."	ure list all security in	State of Or- terest Recorded 05/ address Vol M02, Pg Linda Smith,	29255-56. County Clerk
PART II MANUFAC	TURED STRUCTUR	Fee \$ 26 °C	# of Pgs <u>2</u>
NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS HOMECOMINGS Financial and MERS, Inc. 1425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, Petaluma, CA NAME AND ADDRESS	94954		470hed
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assi			
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this beautiful NAME OF OWNER(S)	of mv/our knowledge	All liens, deeds of to	•
RichardLCox PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) DebraJCox	ODL/ID/CUSTOMER #	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE # () TELEPHONE #
RESIDENCE ADDRESS 40218 Lobart Way, Chiloquin, OR 97624 SIGNATURE-OF OWNER	MAILING ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF OWNER		
	X Debra		CE USE ONLY ▼
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is SIGNATURE DATE. SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICER SIGNATURE OFFICER SIGNATURE OFFICER SIGNATURE OFFICER SIGNATURE OFFICE	1	d.	
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county b		EXPIRATION DATE	02

20 NO

735-6722 (10-99)

SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

STK # 300366

APR-22-2002 14:48

FROM-ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW

+5418839068

T-041 P.002/005 F-460



APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

Y DI ATE # WILGERS	2 (2	a-ogai iiitei est
X PLATE #	(data)	EXEMPT FILE #
 INSTRUCTIONS: The following must be sub 1) This form, completed and signed by all par completed. 2) A Title Report or Lot Book Report. (The title 3) If the manufactured structure is new and in 	rties with an interest in the manufactur	anna 7 dana di dana di dana
4) Proof all taxes for the current tax year have	e been paid on the manufactured step.	Otturo Brand manufactor of the
Paid, Form 113, issued by the county wher	e the mandiactured structure was loc	ated.
If there is a manage dead of the state of	PARTI LAND	
The state of the s	Tone.	s of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two
Homecomings Financia	al and MERS, Inc.as bene	1 -
1425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250.	Fetaluma, CA 94954	041-382674-4 LCAN NUMBER
Legal description and location of real property Lot 4, Block 6, Tract No. 1019, plat thereof on file in the off	. WINDMA PRAINSILA INITI &	a certified copy of your deed may be substituted) 2. according to the official ath County, Oregon.
Property Address		
40218 Lobart Way, Chiloguin, OR TAX LOT NUMBER (from assessor) MAP NUMBER	97624	
	1-028 DO-01200-00C	ACCOUNT NUMBER
I there is a morigage, deed of trust or lien on the	Manufactured structure list all	
	 d. Space is provided for two names a 	and addresses. Approval signatures are required. If
there are none, write "none."	e. Opaco is provided for two names a	and addresses. Approval signatures are required. If
there are none, write "none."	d. Space is provided for two names a	and addresses. Approval signatures are required. If
here are none, write "none." Legal description of manufactured structure: EAR MAKE WIDTH	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC	and addresses. Approval signatures are required. If
Legal description of manufactured structure: MAKE 1979 REDMN	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC	IURE IURE
Legal description of manufactured structure: EAR 1979 MAKE NAME NEDMN WIDTH 1979 ME AND ADDRESS Homecomings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250.	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LEAGYH LE	TURE TURE TION NUMBER (VIV)
Legal description of manufactured structure: EAR 1979 MAKE REDMN AME AND ADDRESS Homecomings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250.	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LEAGYH LE	IURE IURE
Acgal description of manufactured structure: EAR MAKE WIDTH 1979 REDMN 24 ME AND ADDRESS Homecomings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LEAGYH LEAGYH 11809108 and MERS, Inc. as benefit Pataluma, CA 94954	TURE ATION NUMBER (VIV) CIA TAPPROVAL SIGNATURE X M.
Agal description of manufactured structure: AR MAKE WIDTH 1979 REDMN WE AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LENGTH LE	TURE STION NUMBER (VIV) CCIA TAPPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE X LOCAL APPROVAL SIGNATURE X LOCAL APPROVAL SIGNATURE X LOCAL APPROVAL SIGNATURE X LOCAL APPROVAL SIGNATURE X
Agal description of manufactured structure: AR MAKE WIDTH 1979 REDMN ME AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LENGYH LE	TURE STION NUMBER (VIV) CLA TAPPROVAL SIGNATURE X MARKET SIGNATURE
Agai description of manufactured structure: AR MAKE WIDTH 1979 REDMN WE AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, WE AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p PART III We certify that the statements made above are a sterests have been listed. If there are none, I/We	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUCTURED S	TURE ATION NUMBER (VIN) C 1 a TAPPROVAL SIGNATURE X M. M. M. M. J.
Here are none, write "none." Legal description of manufactured structure: LAR MAKE 1979 REDMN ME AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS LAW do not know the whereabouts of the part o	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LENGTH SOLUTION 11809108 and MERS, Inc. as benefit Pataluma, CA 94954 Dermanent plate assigned to this vehicle OWNER SIGNATURES AND CERT	TURE ATION NUMBER (VIN) C 1 a TAPPROVAL SIGNATURE X M. M. M. M. J.
Agal description of manufactured structure: AR MAKE WIDTH 1979 REDMN ME AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p PART III We certify that the statements made above are a sterests have been listed. If there are none, I/We intend name of owners. Richard Cox	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 11809108 and MERS, Inc.as benefit Pataluma, CA 94954 Dermanent plate assigned to this vehic CWNER SIGNATURES AND CERT accurate to the best of my/our knowled have certified this by writing "none"	APPROVAL SIGNATURE X(M.
Agai description of manufactured structure: AR MAKE WIDTH 1979 REDMN ME AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p PART III We certify that the statements made above are a sterests have been listed. If there are none, I/We intend name of owner(s) Richard Cox III Cox	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 11809108 and MERS, Inc.as benefit Pataluma, CA 94954 Dermanent plate assigned to this vehic OWNER SIGNATURES AND CERT accurate to the best of my/our knowless have certified this by writing "none" ODL/ID/CUSTOMER	APPROVAL SIGNATURE X (MANALISMATURE) APPROVAL SIGNATURE Y (MANALISMATURE) APPROVAL SIGNATURE
Legal description of manufactured structure: EAR 1979 REDMN ME AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p PART III We certify that the statements made above are a sterests have been listed. If there are none, I/We INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Richard Cox INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Debraj Cox SIDENCE ADDRESS 40218 Lobart Way Chiloquip OR	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 11809108 and MERS, Inc.as benefit Pataluma, CA 94954 Dermanent plate assigned to this vehic OWNER SIGNATURES AND CERT accurate to the best of my/our knowless have certified this by writing "none" ODL/ID/CUSTOMER MANLING ADDRESS	APPROVAL SIGNATURE X(M.
Agal description of manufactured structure: EAR 1979 REDMN WE AND ADDRESS HOME COMINGS Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, WE AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the part interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We interest have of owner(s) Richard Cox INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Richard Cox INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Debraj Cox SIDENCE ADDRESS 40218 Lobart Way, Chiloquin, OR NATURE OF OWNER	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUC LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 11809108 and MERS, Inc. as benefit Pataluma, CA 94954 Dermanent plate assigned to this vehic OWNER SIGNATURES AND CERT BECCUrate to the best of my/our knowled have certified this by writing "none" ODL/ID/CUSTOMER MANLING ADDRESS' 97624 SIGNATURE OF CWINE	TURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE X (MARC) APPROVAL S
Agal description of manufactured structure: AR MAKE WIDTH 1979 REDMN ME AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p PART III We certify that the statements made above are a terests have been listed. If there are none, I/We INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Richard Cox INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Debraj Cox SIDENCE ADDRESS 40218 Lobart Way Chiloguip OR	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUCTURED S	TURE TURE TION NUMBER (VIV) C 1a TAPPROVAL SIGNATURE X
Agai description of manufactured structure: EAR 1979 REDMN ME AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p PART III We certify that the statements made above are a sterests have been listed. If there are none, I/We INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Richard Cox INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Debraj Cox SIDENCE ADDRESS 40218 Lobart Way, Chiloquin, OR NATURE OF OWNER OFFICE USS ONLY	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUCTURED S	TURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE X M.
Legal description of manufactured structure: EAR MAKE 1979 REDMN ME AND ADDRESS Home comings Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, ME AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the whereabouts of the p PART III We certify that the statements made above are a INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Richard Cox INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Debraj Cox SIDENCE ADDRESS 40218 Lobart Way, Chiloquin, OR NATURE OF OWNER OFFICE USE ONLY Application for exemption for a manufacture Date SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICE SIGNATURE OFFICE SIG	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUCTURED S	TURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE X M.
Legal description of manufactured structure: EAR 1979 REDMN AME AND ADDRESS HOME COMINGS LIWE do not know the whereabouts of the part interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We interest have bee	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUCTURED S	APPROVAL SIGNATURE X M.
Legal description of manufactured structure: EAR MAKE 1979 MEDMN AME AND ADDRESS HOMECOMINGS Financial 425 N. McDowell Blvd. Suite 250, AME AND ADDRESS LiWe do not know the whereabouts of the p PART III We certify that the statements made above are a INTER NAME OF OWNER(S) Richard Cox INTER NAME OF OWNER(S) Debraj Cox SIDENCE ADDRESS 40218 Lobart Way, Chiloquin, OR Application for exemption for a manufacture DATE OFFICE USE ONLY Application for exemption for a manufacture DATE SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICE	PART II MANUFACTURED STRUCTURED S	APPROVAL SIGNATURE X M.